
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

5

231

82

83

500

Name

Ricardo Brás

Diogo Faria

Francisco Carinhas

Pedro Nascimento

Gonçalo Pereira

Total points

55

46

46

37

36

R1.

25

30

21

16

18

R2.

30

16

25

21

18

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Cat. 2T - Pre-Final

Cat. 2T - Final

Taça Euroindy

Cat. 2T

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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